2019 Cascade Youth Basketball

Session 1 Grade 5-6 Game Schedule

Nov 2 Nov 9 Nov 16 Nov 23 Nov 30 Dec 7 Dec 14 Dec 21%**
8am G1lvs G7 B7 vs B2 G7 vs G2 B4 vs B6 G5 vs G7 B8 vs B5 G #7 vs #6**
9am G2 vs G6 {B8vsBD A [G5vsG6 B3 vs B5 G4 vs G1 B3 vs Bl G #6** vs #5
10am  [G3vs G5** B6vsB3\ /  [GlvsG3** B1vs B7 G3vs G2** B4 vs B2 G #4 vs #3
1lam G5** vs G4 B5 vs B4 \( G3** vs G4 B2 vs B8 o B G2** vs G6 B7 vs B6 G#2vs #1
Noon B3 vs B4 G5vs G2 /\ B3 vs B7 G3vs G7 B1lvs B4 G3vs Gl B #8 vs #7
1pm B7 vs B8 G7vsGH N [B2vsB6 G4 vs G6 B5 vs B7 G7 vs G6 B #6 vs #5
2pm B5 vs B6 G3 v G6** B1vs B5 G2 vs G1** B6 vs B8 G2 vs G4** B #4 vs #3
3pm B1vs B2 G6** vs G1 B4 vs B8 G1** vs G5 B2 vs B3 G4** vs G5 B #2 vs #1

All Games played at Cascade Junior High School Gym
**Double Header

Girls Coaches:

Gl
G2
G3
G4

G5
G6
G7

Ryan Hampton
Brett Freeborn
Brandon John
Cassie/Karl Stelljes

Amber Davis
Darin Dalke
Jason Ford

Boys Coaches:

Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8

Justin Amaya
Travis Knierieman
Heath Merriman
Lance Hunt

Mark Anundi
Ryan Hampton
Steve Hinkle
Mike Bielenberg

971-701-4510
503-932-4009
503-851-4745
208-291-9475

503-983-5938
503-551-5396
503-931-9840

503-409-7365
503-881-4175
503-910-2415
503-428-7857
503-510-5142
971-701-4510
541-730-2533
503-932-9080

christopherhampton88@icloud.com

brett@mtviewseeds.com

branbj40@gmail.com

cassiefritts@yahoo.com

karlstelljes@gmail.com

amber.r.d.7@gmail.com

ddalkel5@gmail.com

jford7950@gmail.com

ja60am@yahoo.com

socs2323@gmail.com

h.merriman@morrow.com

lancelot769@yahoo.com

mahbanundi@yahoo.com

christopherhampton88@icloud.com

stevehinkle49@gmail.com

mikebie@wvi.com

***Dec 21 games determined by final standings

Picture Day Nov 9

Questions/Concerns:

Ben Nelson (503) 910-9872
ben.nelson@academymortgage.com
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